Corporation of the City of

é NEW WESTMINSTER

Residents Association Forum Annual Meeting With Council

AGENDA

Wednesday, June 8, 2022, 6:00 p.m.
Meeting held electronically and open to public attendance
Council Chamber, City Hall

We recognize and respect that New Westminster is on the unceded and unsurrendered land of the
Halkomelem speaking peoples. We acknowledge that colonialism has made invisible their histories
and connections to the land. As a City, we are learning and building relationships with the people

whose lands we are on.

Pages

1. WELCOME AND LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

The Mayor will open the meeting and provide a land acknowledgement.

2. CITY UPDATES

Updates from various City Departments.

3. UPDATES FROM RESIDENTS ASSOCIATIONS

3.1.
3.2.
3.3.
3.4.
3.5.
3.6.
3.7.
3.8.
3.9.
3.10.
3.11.
3.12.

Connaught Heights
West End

Moody Park

Glenbrooke North
Massey Victory Heights
Brow of the Hill

Queen's Park

Victoria Hill Ginger Drive
Sapperton

Quayside Community Board
Downtown

Queensborough

4. ROUNDTABLE




5. END OF MEETING

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

